contact51 ABN96895679425
PO Box 5153 Q-Super Centre
Mermaid Waters 4218
Tel (07) 563-01638
6 February 2007
  PROVISIONAL SPECIFICATION
RGB LED Strip Light Model C51RGB-S3-12180
Dimensions : 90 x 20 mm
Light source : 3 x RGB LED’s per strip
Operation Voltage : 12 VDC
Current requirement : 180mA max total for RGB strip
Brightness : 3 x 1900 mcd
Emission angle : 95 degrees (85 ~ 105)
Inter board connection : Miniture EL connectors
Drive circuit loading : 4mA
Maximum connections : Using CCM3-S controller 500 strips (approx 55 metres)
Model ID Legend
C51     RGB   S3   12   180
C51 contact51
RGB 3 colours
S3 3 x Single 5mm RGB LEDs
12 operating voltage
180 current requirement
Expected release : April 2007
Estimated Unit price : A$12.00 excl GST etc.